Cassville R-1V Schools 08/13/12
1501 Main
Cassville Missouri 65625
Phone (417)847-3137 Fax (417)847-5111

Game Schedule
Varsity Soccer

2012-2013
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Tue 08/28/12 Neosho Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Tue 09/04/12 Monett Var/J.V. Away 4:30 pm
Thu 09/06/12 Branson Var/J.V. Home 5:00 pm
Mon 09/10/12 Marshfield Var/J.V. Away 5:00 pm
Tue 09/11/12 Columbus, KS Var/J.V. Away 4:30 pm
09/13/12--09/15/12  Monett Invitational Tournament Varsity Away TBA
Tue 09/18/12 Carl Junction R-1 Var/J.V. Home 5:00 pm
Thu 09/20/12 Aurora R-VIII Var/J.V. Away 5:00 pm
Tue 09/25/12 College Heights Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm
Thu 09/27/12 Thomas Jefferson Var/J.V. Away 4:30 pm
Tue 10/02/12 Aurora R-VIII Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm
Thu 10/04/12 Carthage Var/J.V. Away 5:00 pm
10/05/12--10/06/12  Joplin Soccer Tournament Varsity Away TBA
Mon 10/08/12 Monett Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm
Thu 10/11/12 Carl Junction R-1 Var/J.V. Away 5:00 pm
Fri 10/12/12 Greenwood Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm
Mon 10/15/12 Hillcrest Var/J.V. Home 4:30 pm
Tue 10/16/12 New Covenant Academy Varsity Home 4:30 pm
Thu 10/18/12 Webb City Var/J.V. Away 5:00 pm
Mon 10/22/12 College Heights Var/J.V. Away 4:30 pm
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